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Trip - Medical - Evacuation

COMPREHENSIVE TRIP PROTECTION — TRIP CANCELLATION
PLAN COMPARISON

Benefits Coverage

Trip Cancellation

Airline Reissue or Cancellation Fees

Reinstate Frequent Traveler Rewards
Optional Cancel For Any Reason

Trip Interruption

Reasonable Expenses Per Day
Trip Delay

Missed Connection

Lost Golf Rounds

Lost Skier Days

Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Accidental Death & Dismemberment
Common Carrier (Air Only)

Emergency Accident and Sickness
Medical Expenses

Dental Expenses
Emergency Evacuation
Hospital Companion

Repatriation of Remains

Non-Medical Emergency
Transportation

Baggage/Personal Effects
Sports Equipment Rental

Optional Rental Car Damage

Non-Insurance Assistance Services

Choice Plan

100% of Trip Cost
Up to $10,000

$100

100% of Trip Cost
$100
$500/$100 Per Day

$500

$10,000

$25,000

$5,000
$100,000

$10,000

$100,000

$750

Included

Maximum Benefit (Per Person)

Preferred Plan

100% of Trip Cost
Up to $25,000

$150

150% of Trip Cost
$100
$1,000/$200 Per Day

$1,000

$25,000

$50,000

$50,000

$5,000
$250,000

$10,000

$250,000

$1,000

Included

Elite Plan

100% of Trip Cost
Up to $100,000

$200

$200

75% of Trip Costs
Not Available in NY & WA

150% of Trip Cost
$100
$2,000/$300 Per Day
$1,500
$500
$125

$50,000

$100,000

$100,000

$5,000
$500,000

$10,000
$500,000

$100,000

$1,500
$1,000

$35,000

Travel Services

Included

Plan availability may vary by state and is subject to change.
Please review the terms and conditions prior to purchasing for a full description of policy limits and exclusions that pertain to your plan.




