

COMPREHENSIVE TRIP PROTECTION — TRIP CANCELLATION PLAN COMPARISON

Benefits Coverage	Maximum Benefit (Per Person)		
	Choice Plan	Preferred Plan	Elite Plan
Trip Cancellation	100% of Trip Cost Up to \$10,000	100% of Trip Cost Up to \$25,000	100% of Trip Cost Up to \$100,000
Airline Reissue or Cancellation Fees	\$100	\$150	\$200
Reinstate Frequent Traveler Rewards			\$200
Optional Cancel For Any Reason			75% of Trip Costs Not Available in NY & WA
Trip Interruption	100% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost	150% of Trip Cost
Reasonable Expenses Per Day	\$100	\$100	\$100
Trip Delay	\$500/\$100 Per Day	\$1,000/\$200 Per Day	\$2,000/\$300 Per Day
Missed Connection	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500
Lost Golf Rounds			\$500
Lost Skier Days			\$125
Accidental Death & Dismemberment	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$50,000
Accidental Death & Dismemberment Common Carrier (Air Only)		\$50,000	\$100,000
Emergency Accident and Sickness Medical Expenses	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$100,000
Dental Expenses	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Emergency Evacuation	\$100,000	\$250,000	\$500,000
Hospital Companion	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Repatriation of Remains	\$100,000	\$250,000	\$500,000
Non-Medical Emergency Transportation			\$100,000
Baggage/Personal Effects	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,500
Sports Equipment Rental			\$1,000
Optional Rental Car Damage			\$35,000
Travel Services			
Non-Insurance Assistance Services	Included	Included	Included